

**2015 SPARKS STREET REHABILITATION UNIT 1
BID RECAP**

Fargo Way				SNC		SPANISH SPRINGS		Q&D		A&K		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove and Replace Plant Mix	81,500	S.F.	\$2.67	\$217,605.00	\$2.76	\$224,940.00	\$3.10	\$252,650.00	\$2.85	\$232,275.00	\$3.72	\$303,180.00
2	Remove and Replace Type I Curb and Gutter	65	L.F.	\$32.00	\$2,080.00	\$32.00	\$2,080.00	\$38.00	\$2,470.00	\$62.00	\$4,030.00	\$37.00	\$2,405.00
3	Remove and Replace 4 Foot Wide Sidewalk	125	L.F.	\$30.00	\$3,750.00	\$32.00	\$4,000.00	\$36.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$70.00	\$8,750.00
5	Install ADA Accessible Ramps	16	EA.	\$2,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$35,200.00	\$1,720.00	\$27,520.00	\$2,515.00	\$40,240.00	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00
6	Lower and Raise existing Manhole Rims	14	EA.	\$810.00	\$11,340.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00	\$650.00	\$9,100.00	\$865.00	\$12,110.00	\$900.00	\$12,600.00
7	Lower and Raise existing Gas and Water Valves	22	E.A.	\$570.00	\$12,540.00	\$400.00	\$8,800.00	\$450.00	\$9,900.00	\$465.00	\$10,230.00	\$850.00	\$18,700.00
8	Remove existing and install new Type 4R Drainage Inlet	4	EA	\$2,553.00	\$10,212.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$2,860.00	\$11,440.00	\$2,215.00	\$8,860.00	\$4,948.25	\$19,793.00
9	Survey Monuments	7	EA	\$840.00	\$5,880.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00
10	Install 24" Stop Bars	40	L.F.	\$9.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$9.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$400.00
11	Install 8 Foot Stop Legends	2	EA	\$245.00	\$490.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
12	Install 50 Foot Double Yellow Stop Approach	2	E.A.	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
13	Install International Crosswalk	200	L.F.	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
21	Force Account	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
FARGO WAY					\$328,257.00		\$332,270.00		\$354,620.00		\$350,720.00		\$428,428.00

Rosemary Drive				SNC		SPANISH SPRINGS		Q&D		A&K		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove and Replace Plant Mix	66,000	S.F.	\$2.67	\$176,220.00	\$2.78	\$183,480.00	\$3.10	\$204,600.00	\$2.85	\$188,100.00	\$3.72	\$245,520.00
2	Remove and Replace Type I Curb and Gutter	325	L.F.	\$32.00	\$10,400.00	\$32.00	\$10,400.00	\$38.00	\$12,350.00	\$62.00	\$20,150.00	\$37.00	\$12,025.00
3	Remove and Replace 4 Foot Wide Sidewalk	165	L.F.	\$30.00	\$4,950.00	\$32.00	\$5,280.00	\$36.00	\$5,940.00	\$45.00	\$7,425.00	\$73.00	\$12,045.00
4	Remove and Replace 4 Foot Wide Driveway	210	L.F.	\$30.00	\$6,300.00	\$34.91	\$7,331.10	\$41.00	\$8,610.00	\$75.00	\$15,750.00	\$70.00	\$14,700.00
5	Install ADA Accessible Ramps	14	EA.	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$30,800.00	\$1,720.00	\$24,080.00	\$2,515.00	\$35,210.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00
6	Lower and Raise existing Manhole Rims	16	EA.	\$810.00	\$12,960.00	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$650.00	\$10,400.00	\$865.00	\$13,840.00	\$900.00	\$14,400.00
7	Lower and Raise existing Gas and Water Valves	17	E.A.	\$570.00	\$9,690.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$450.00	\$7,650.00	\$465.00	\$7,905.00	\$850.00	\$14,450.00
8	Remove existing and install new Type 4R Drainage Inlet	8	EA	\$2,800.00	\$22,400.00	\$2,900.00	\$23,200.00	\$2,860.00	\$22,880.00	\$2,215.00	\$17,720.00	\$5,003.00	\$40,024.00
9	Survey Monuments	5	EA	\$840.00	\$4,200.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
10	Install 24" Stop Bars	40	L.F.	\$9.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$9.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$400.00
11	Install 8 Foot Stop Legends	2	EA	\$245.00	\$490.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
12	Install 50 Foot Double Yellow Stop Approach	2	E.A.	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
13	Install International Crosswalk	120	L.F.	\$9.00	\$1,080.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$9.00	\$1,080.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
14	Steel Plates	5	E.A.	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$206.58	\$1,032.90	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
15	Force Account	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
Total for Fargo Way and Rosemary Drive					\$308,750.00		\$313,174.00		\$332,380.00		\$343,950.00		\$414,414.00

Grand Totals **\$637,007.00** **\$645,444.00** **\$687,000.00** **\$694,670.00** **\$842,842.00**